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Technical Information of 5962-8957202KEA

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

5962-8957202KEA

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Tube

45V~55V

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Isolation

Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Typ)

Series

Propagation Delay tpLH / tpHL (Max)

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

Input Type

Current - Output / Channel

Common Mode Transient Immunity

(Min)

16-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
-55°C ~125°C

Through Hole

DC

25mA

100ns, 100ns

1kV/us

Supplier Device Package

Rise / Fall Time (Typ)

Packaging

Output Type

Number of Channels

Inputs - Side 1/Side 2

Data Rate

Current - DC Forward (If) (Max)

Isolators

OPTOISO 1.5KV 2CH OPEN COL 16DIP

500

1500vDC

16-DIP

30ns, 24ns

Tube

Open Collector, Schottky Clamped

2
2/0
10Mbps

60mA

5962-8957202KEA 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 5962-8957202KEA Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 5962-8957202KEA
Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 5962-8957202KEA : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 5962-8957202KEA

Image

D EROADCOM

B EROADCOM

D EROADCOM

B EROADCOM

@ CIPRESS

B EROADCOM

D EROADCOM

B EROADCOM

5962-8957202KEA Stock
5962-8957202KEA Inventory
Inquiry 5962-8957202KEA

5962-8957202KEA Datasheet

Part Number

5962-8957201YA

5962-8957202KXA

5962-8957201YC

5962-8957202KYA

5962-8957202KEC

5962-8961701LA

5962-8957103KYA

5962-8959838MZA

5962-8957104K2A

5962-8957202KYC

5962-89629013X

5962-8961420QXA

5962-8957103KXA

5962-8957201EC
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5962-8957103KYC

5962-8962902LX
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5962-8958101PA

5962-8957201XA
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5962-8957202KEA Digikey
5962-8957202KEA Image
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Description

OPTOISO 1.5KV 2CH OPEN COL 16SMD

OPTOISO 1.5KV OPEN COLL 16SMD GW

OPTOISO 1.5KV 2CH OPEN COL 16SMD

OPTOISO 1.5KV 2CH OPEN COL 16SMD

OPTOISO 1.5KV 2CH OPEN COL 16DIP

IC DAC 12BIT 24CERDIP

OPTOISO 1.5KV 2CH PUSH PULL 8SMD

5962-8959838MZA CYPRESS

OPTOISO 1.5KV PUSH PULL 20LCCC

OPTOISO 1.5KV 2CH OPEN COL 16SMD

IC I/0 PORT 8BIT ANLG 28CLCC

5962-8961420QXA ASI

OPTOISO 1.5KV PUSH PULL 8DIP GW

OPTOISO 1.5KV 2CH OPEN COL 16DIP

OPTOISO 1.5KV 2CH OPEN COL 16DIP

OPTOISO 1.5KV 2CH PUSH PULL 8SMD

IC I/O PORT 8BIT ANLG 24CERDIP

OPTOISO 1.5KV 2CH PUSH PULL 8DIP

IC VREF +5V PREC 8CERDIP

OPTOISO 1.5KV OPEN COLL 16SMD GW

5962-8957202KEA Electronics
Supplier 5962-8957202KEA

5962-8957202KEA Picture

Limited)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Broadcom Limited

CYPRESS

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ASI

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Broadcom Limited

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Broadcom Limited

5962-8957202KEA Components
Order 5962-8957202KEA Online
5962-8957202KEA PDF

Manufacturer Avago Technologies (Broadcom
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Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

14 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

9 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1856 pcs

500 pcs
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